Commercial For Sale
648 Sqft - 4995 Santa Margarita LakeRoad, Santa

Margarita, California, 93453

Basic Details

Status:
Listing Type:
Property Type:

Property
SubType:

Price:

Price Per Square
Foot:

Square Footage:
Year Built:
View:

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:

Listing ID:

MLS Addon

Parcel Number:

TaxAnnualAmou

Active
For Sale
Commercial

Specialty

$1,699,000

$2,622

648 Sqft

1948
Mountain(s)

us

California

San Luis Obispo
Santa Margarita
93453

NS23171466

070391003

$0

Features

Stories:

Entry Level:

J

Water Source:

Well



nt:

TaxYear: 0

Taxes: $0

Guest House 0

SqgFt:

Approx Lot SqFt: 0
v Special Listing Standard

Conditions:

Virtual Tour Click Here

URL Unbranded:

Agent Info

Rina Maya
S 858-876-7946
S 800-878-0907

Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net



https://trimotionmedia.hd.pics/4995-Santa-Margarita-Lake-Rd/idx

